STARTERS

CROQUETTES

Pulled Beef & Gruyere

Baby Cornichon & Horseradish
Aioli

Contains G.wheat,E,Mk,Md,Sp

TIGER PRAWN THERMIDOR
TARTLET

Grilled Fennel & Radish Salad
Contains G.wheat,E,Mk,C,Cy,Sp

(V) SPINACH & RICOTTA FILO
CIGARS

Truffle & Parmesan Cream
Contains G.wheat,Mk,Sp

FREE RANGE CHICKEN WINGS

Hot Sauce, Vegetable Sticks, Ranch
& Cashel Blue Dressing
Contains Mk, Md, Cy, Sp, E

SOUP

Contains Mk,Cy,Sp
Served with our Homemade Brown Bread
Contains G.Wheat,Mk,E

CHOWDER

Atlantic Seafood Chowder, Charred Corn &
Bacon Contains Mk,F,Cy,Sp

served with our Homemade Brown Bread
Contains G.Wheat,Mk,E

MAIN DISHES

IRISH SIRLOIN STEAK

60z Sirloin Steak Served with Sautéed Mushrooms

& Beer Battered Onion Rings

(contains: G.wheat, E,Mk)

Choice of Creamed Potato (contains: Mk, Sp)
or French Fries (contains: Sp)

Choice of Seasonal Vegetables (contains: Mk, Sp)

or Garden Salad (contains: Sp, Md)
Served with Three Peppercorn Cream
(contains: Mk,Sp, Cy)

9.00

10.50

9.00

9.00

7.00

9.50

32.50

BAR MENU

MAIN DISHES

BRAISED BEEF FEATHERBLADE

“SURF & TURF”

Flash Fried Tiger Prawns, House Salad &
Skinny Fries

Contains C,Md,Sp

FREE RANGE CHICKEN

Pan Fried Chicken Supreme, Smoked
Bacon & Cheddar Gratin,Chicken Jus &
Parma Ham Crisp

Contains Mk,Cy,Sp

SLOW COOKED LAMB SHANK

Roast Garlic & Spring Onion
Mash,Heirloom Carrots & Cabernet
Reduction

Contains Mk,Cy,Sp

(VE) PIE

Butternut Squash, Chestnut & Cranberry
Pie,Winter Kale & Pickled Vegetable Salad
Contains G,Md,Sp

BEEF BURGER

Our Signature Homemade 60z Beef Burger

Toasted Brioche Bun, Bacon & Cheddar Cheese,

Tomato & Baby Gem, House Slaw

& Handcut Fries. Contains G.Wheat, E, Mk, Md, Sp

CHICKEN BURGER

Bayou Chicken: Buttermilk Chicken on a
Floury Bap with Baby Gem, Tomato,
Applewood Cheese, Bacon, Chipotle & Lime
Mayo, Coleslaw & Handcut Fries.

Contains G.Wheat, E, Mk, Md, Sp

FISH ‘N’ CHIPS

Traditional Battered Hake, Hand Cut
Fries,Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce & Lemon
Wedge. Contains: G.Wheat, E, F, Md, Sp

CHICKEN CAESAR

Panko Crumbed Goujons Served on a Classic
Caesar Salad, Bacon Lardons & Parmesan
Emulsion, served with Handcut Fries
Contains G.Wheat, E, Mk, Md, Sp

ALLERGENS LIST: CONTAINS GLUTEN = G, CRUSTACEANS = C, EGGS = E, FISH = F, MOLLUSCS = M, SOYBEANS = §,
PEANUTS = P NUTS = N, MILK = MK, CELERY = CY, MUSTARD = MD, SESAME SEEDS = S§, SULPHITES = SP, LUPIN = L

24.50

24.00

25.00

20.50

19.50

19.50

19.50

19.50



MAIN DISHES

PASTA 19.50

Spaghetti with Smoked Chicken, Wild
Mushroom & Baby Spinach, White Wine
Cream, Toasted Aran Sourdough
Gremolata

Contains G,Mk,Cy,Sp

PANHANDLE BBQ SIRLOIN 22.50

BEEF STRIPS

Wok Fried Vegetable
Shards,Coriander Rice Timbale
Contains S,Sp

SIDES

LANGTONS HOMEMADE FRIES 4.00
Contains Sp

GARDEN SALAD 4.00
Contains Sp, Md

MASHED POTATOES 4.00
Contains Sp, Mk

MARKET VEGETABLES 4.00

Contains Sp, Mk

EVENING SPECIALS

SEE OUR SPECIALS PAGE FOR
OUR LANGTONS EVENING SPECIALS

Please ask your server

BAR MENU

DESSERTS

BAILEYS BROWN BREAD ICE-
CREAM GATEAU

Butterscotch Sauce
Contains: G-Wheat, E, Mk, N, Sp

MILK CHOCOLATE & BAILEYS
BROWNIE

Drunken Cherries & Bourbon Vanilla Ice
Cream. Contains E,N,Mk,Sp

(VE) VALENCIA ORANGE &
ALMOND TARTLET

Peach Melba, Compote & Raspberry
Sorbet
Contains G.wheat,N,Sp

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Vanilla ice cream & butterscotch sauce
Contains G.wheat, E, Mk,

TOFFEE APPLE & RUM PIE
Contains G.wheat, E, Mk, Sp

CHEESEBOARD

St. Kevins Brie, Smoked Knockanore
Cheddar, Wicklow Brie, House Chutney,
Honey & Selection of Crackers & Biscuits
Contains:G-wheat, Mk, Cy, Sp

PLEASE NOTE

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

15.00

NO SPLIT BILLS ON PARTIES OVER 6

PEOPLE

An optional discretionary gratuity of 10%

will be added to your bill for parties of 8 or
more. Every cent is shared between our team.
Discretionary gratuity is entirely optional. If
you feel the service is in any way lacking, you

need only ask, and the charge will be

removed.

ALLERGENS LIST: CONTAINS GLUTEN = G, CRUSTACEANS = C, EGGS = E, FISH = F, MOLLUSCS = M, SOYBEANS = §,
PEANUTS = P NUTS = N, MILK = MK, CELERY = CY, MUSTARD = MD, SESAME SEEDS = S§, SULPHITES = SP, LUPIN = L



