

# Langtons

BAR MENU

## STARTERS

CROQUETTES	9.00	BRAISED BEEF FEATHERBLADE “SURF & TURF” Flash Fried Tiger Prawns, House Salad & Skinny Fries Contains C,Md,Sp	24.50
Pulled Beef & Gruyere Baby Cornichon & Horseradish Aioli Contains G.wheat,E,Mk,Md,Sp			
TIGER PRAWN THERMIDOR TARTLET Grilled Fennel & Radish Salad Contains G.wheat,E,Mk,C,Cy,Sp	10.50	FREE RANGE CHICKEN Pan Fried Chicken Supreme, Smoked Bacon & Cheddar Gratin,Chicken Jus & Parma Ham Crisp Contains Mk,Cy,Sp	24.00
(V) SPINACH & RICOTTA FILO CIGARS Truffle & Parmesan Cream Contains G.wheat,Mk,Sp	9.00	SLOW COOKED LAMB SHANK Roast Garlic & Spring Onion Mash,Heirloom Carrots & Cabernet Reduction Contains Mk,Cy,Sp	25.00
FREE RANGE CHICKEN WINGS Hot Sauce, Vegetable Sticks, Ranch & Cashel Blue Dressing Contains Mk, Md, Cy, Sp, E	9.00	(VE) PIE Butternut Squash, Chestnut & Cranberry Pie,Winter Kale & Pickled Vegetable Salad Contains G,Md,Sp	20.50
SOUP Contains Mk,Cy,Sp Served with our Homemade Brown Bread Contains G.Wheat,Mk,E	7.00	BEEF BURGER Our Signature Homemade 6oz Beef Burger Toasted Brioche Bun, Bacon & Cheddar Cheese, Tomato & Baby Gem, House Slaw & Handcut Fries. Contains G.Wheat, E, Mk, Md, Sp	19.50
CHOWDER Atlantic Seafood Chowder, Charred Corn & Bacon Contains Mk,F,Cy,Sp served with our Homemade Brown Bread Contains G.Wheat,Mk,E	9.50	CHICKEN BURGER Bayou Chicken: Buttermilk Chicken on a Flouri Bap with Baby Gem, Tomato, Applewood Cheese, Bacon, Chipotle & Lime Mayo, Coleslaw & Handcut Fries. Contains G.Wheat, E, Mk, Md, Sp	19.50

## MAIN DISHES

IRISH SIRLOIN STEAK 6oz Sirloin Steak Served with Sautéed Mushrooms & Beer Battered Onion Rings (contains: G.wheat, E,Mk) <b>Choice of</b> Creamed Potato (contains: Mk, Sp) <b>or</b> French Fries (contains: Sp) Choice of Seasonal Vegetables (contains: Mk, Sp) <b>or</b> Garden Salad (contains: Sp, Md) Served with Three Peppercorn Cream (contains: Mk,Sp, Cy)	32.50	FISH ‘N’ CHIPS Traditional Battered Hake, Hand Cut Fries,Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce & Lemon Wedge. Contains: G.Wheat, E, F, Md, Sp	19.50
		CHICKEN CAESAR Panko Crumbed Goujons Served on a Classic Caesar Salad, Bacon Lardons & Parmesan Emulsion, served with Handcut Fries Contains G.Wheat, E, Mk, Md, Sp	19.50

# Langtons

BAR MENU

## MAIN DISHES

PASTA	19.50	BAILEYS BROWN BREAD ICE-CREAM GATEAU Butterscotch Sauce Contains: G-Wheat, E, Mk, N, Sp	9.00
SPAGHETTI WITH SMOKED CHICKEN, WILD MUSHROOM & BABY SPINACH, WHITE WINE CREAM, TOASTED ARAN SOURDOUGH GREMOLATA Contains G,Mk,Cy,Sp			

  

PANHANDLE BBQ SIRLOIN BEEF STRIPS	22.50	MILK CHOCOLATE & BAILEYS BROWNIE Drunken Cherries & Bourbon Vanilla Ice Cream. Contains E,N,Mk,Sp	9.00
Wok Fried Vegetable Shards, Coriander Rice Timbale Contains S,Sp			

## SIDES

LANGTONS HOMEMADE FRIES	4.00	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Vanilla ice cream & butterscotch sauce Contains G.wheat, E, Mk,	9.00
GARDEN SALAD Contains Sp, Md	4.00	TOFFEE APPLE & RUM PIE Contains G.wheat, E, Mk, Sp	9.00
MASHED POTATOES Contains Sp, Mk	4.00	CHEESEBOARD St. Kevin's Brie, Smoked Knockanore Cheddar, Wicklow Brie, House Chutney, Honey & Selection of Crackers & Biscuits Contains:G-wheat, Mk, Cy, Sp	15.00
MARKET VEGETABLES Contains Sp, Mk	4.00		

## EVENING SPECIALS

SEE OUR SPECIALS PAGE FOR  
OUR LANGTONS EVENING SPECIALS  
Please ask your server

## PLEASE NOTE

NO SPLIT BILLS ON PARTIES OVER 6 PEOPLE

An optional discretionary gratuity of 10% will be added to your bill for parties of 8 or more. Every cent is shared between our team. Discretionary gratuity is entirely optional. If you feel the service is in any way lacking, you need only ask, and the charge will be removed.

